

®  
C.A.No. 3348 OF 2000

ITEM No.4

Court No. 3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal.No.3348/2000

M/S POLYCAN INDUSTRIES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMNR. OF TRADE TAX, U.P. LUCKNOW(U.P.)

Respondent (s)

( for stay )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 30/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. T S Chowdhary, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Arvind Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

I.A. is dismissed.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)  
Court Master